Job: Approval: Type:
Brass Stake Mount MODEL MO14
Specifi cations:
Ordering Information:
Example: MO14B - NAT
©2007 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®
revision 04/20/2007
Construction: Machined C36000 brass stake with industry standard 1/2”-14
NPSM internal mounting threads. Angled point allows for easy installation in
ground. Side wiring hole allows for easy wiring of fi xture after installation.
Finish: TGIC thermo set polyester powder coat paint available in 14 standard
colors. Also available in three additional metal fi nishes: Natural, Polished, and
Aged.
Certifi cation: CSA tested & certifi ed to US and Canadian safety standards for
wet location landscape use per UL1838 & CSA No. C22.2.
                Finish
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
NAT - Natural
POL - Polished
AGE - Aged
Model
MO14B - Brass
8
3/
16
"
1
1/
8"
Ø1"
Wiring Hole
1/2" NPSM
Mount Threads
Notes:
Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specifi cation sheets.
1.